SuperTwo 2 door intelligent controller
CICP1300
Super-Two is an expandable intelligent controller capable of
supporting all access control functions for one or two doors. This
distributed processor-based controller will operate as a standalone
unit in the event communications with the server are interrupted.
The Super-Two is programmed via Continental Access CardAccess®
software Once programmed, the controller does not require

cardholders and elevator control). Up to 4 Optional**
CICP1400RB Relay Expander Board - 16 output relays, 8
alarm inputs (Unsupervised). Up to 4 Optional**
CICP1400RB Alarm Expander Board - 16 alarm inputs
(Supervised). UL Listed
NOTE: * Either a 256K or 2MB Memory board may
be added to the Smarterm unit in order to increase
cardholder and/or transaction memory. **A maximum of
4 Expansion
CICP1100BAT-2 CICP1100BAT-2 Battery Standby -
Input 120VAC, Output 12VDC to temporary power
the Microterm only in the event of a power failure.
Platinum Power: Now with a lifetime guarantee
14
Legacy panels: Smarterm, Miniterm & Microterm Platinum Power: Now with a lifetime guarantee
NP-K3A12V 3 Amp Supply, 12 Volt Output
NP-K3A12V4O 3 Amp Supply, 12 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K3A12V8O 3 Amp Supply, 12 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
NP-K3A24V 3 Amp Supply, 24 Volt Output
NP-K3A24V4O 3 Amp Supply, 24 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K3A24V8O 3 Amp Supply, 24 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
NP-K3AS12V 3 Amp Supervised Supply, 12 Volt Output
NP-K3AS12V4O 3 Amp Supervised Supply, 12 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K3AS12V8O 3 Amp Supervised Supply, 12 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
NP-K3AS24V 3 Amp Supervised Supply, 24 Volt Output
NP-K3AS24V4O 3 Amp Supervised Supply, 24 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K3AS24V8O 3 Amp Supervised Supply, 24 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
NP-K5A12V 5 Amp Supply, 12 Volt Output
NP-K5A12V4O 5 Amp Supply, 12 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K5A12V8O 5 Amp Supply, 12 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
NP-K5A24V 5 Amp Supply, 24 Volt Output
NP-K5A24V4O 5 Amp Supply, 24 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K5A24V8O 5 Amp Supply, 24 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
NP-K5AS12V 5 Amp Supervised Supply, 12 Volt Output
NP-K5AS12V4O 5 Amp Supervised Supply, 12 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K5AS12V8O 5 Amp Supervised Supply, 12 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
NP-K5AS24V 5 Amp Supervised Supply, 24 Volt Output
NP-K5AS24V4O 5 Amp Supervised Supply, 24 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K5AS24V8O 5 Amp Supervised Supply, 24 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
NP-K7AS12V 7 Amp Supervised Supply, 12 Volt Output
NP-K7AS12V4O 7 Amp Supervised Supply, 12 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K7AS12V8O 7 Amp Supervised Supply, 12 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
NP-K7AS24V 7 Amp Supervised Supply, 24 Volt Output
NP-K7AS24V4O 7 Amp Supervised Supply, 24 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K7AS24V8O 7 Amp Supervised Supply, 24 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
NP-K10A12V 10 Amp Supply, 12 Volt Output
NP-K10A12V4O 10 Amp Supply, 12 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K10A12V8O 10 Amp Supply, 12 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
NP-K10A24V 10 Amp Supply, 24 Volt Output
NP-K10A24V4O 10 Amp Supply, 24 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K10A24V8O 10 Amp Supply, 24 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
NP-K10AS12V 10 Amp Supervised Supply, 12 Volt Output
NP-K10AS12V4O 10 Amp Supervised Supply, 12 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K10AS12V8O 10 Amp Supervised Supply, 12 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
NP-K10AS24V 10 Amp Supervised Supply, 24 Volt Output
NP-K10AS24V4O 10 Amp Supervised Supply, 24 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K10AS24V8O 10 Amp Supervised Supply, 24 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
Napco Power Supply Components
NP-LPS6-24VDC 1.5 Amp Linear Power supply
NP-P3A 3 Amp Power supply
NP-P5A 5 Amp Power supply
NP-P10A 10 Amp Power supply
NP-AMOD8 Access Power Controller
NP-RB6-24VDC Relay Module
NP-RB1224VDC/6 Break-a-way Relay 6 pack
NP-4CC615DCUL 4 Camera 6 to 15V CCTV DC Power Supply in Enclosure
NP-8CC615DCUL 8 Camera 6 to 15V CCTV DC Power Supply in Enclosure
NP-CC24AC4UL 4 camera CCTV AC Power Supply in Enclosure
NP-CC24AC8UL 8 camera CCTV AC Power Supply in Enclosure
NP-CC24AC16UL 16 camera CCTV AC Power Supply in Enclosure
NP-DMOD-4OUT 4 out Power distribution board
NP-DMOD-8OUT 8 out Power distribution board
NP-P3ASUP 3 Amp Supervised Power Supply
NP-P5ASUP 5 Amp Supervised Power Supply
NP-P7ASUP 7 Amp Supervised Power Supply
NP-P10ASUP 10 Amp Supervised Power Supply
NP-PTM 12/24 Volt 1 second to 60 minute Timer
NP-DTM7D24H Single Channel Annual Timer
NP-DTM7D24H-D Dual Channel Annual Timer
NP-PSC500 Universal Power Supply Cabinet
Transformers
NP-TRF1650 16VAC 50VA Plug-In XFORMER
NP-TRF2450 24VAC 50VA Plug-In XFORMER
NP-TRF24100 24VAC 100VA XFORMER
NP-TRF28100 28VAC 100VA XFORMER
NP-TRF28175 28VAC 175VA XFORMER
NP-TRF28300 28VAC 300VA XFORMER
Power supplies for access, video, burg and fire
15
12/24 VDC Electromagnetic locks
CICPM600L 600 lbs field selectable